
Bezirk Kassel 2023/24

Schüler Mini U15
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 20.01.2024 10:00 34471-01

11:00 34471-01
12:00 34471-01

5
2
4

TV Volkmarsen II
TFC Wolfhagen
TFC Wolfhagen

TV Volkmarsen
TV Volkmarsen II
TV Volkmarsen

0:6
4:2
0:6

Sa. 17.02.2024 10:00 34246-01
11:00 34246-01
12:00 34246-01

7
9
11

TFC Wolfhagen
TSV Korbach
TSV Vellmar

TSV Vellmar
TFC Wolfhagen
TSV Korbach

1:5
2:4
6:0

Sa. 02.03.2024 10:00 34246-01
10:00 34246-01
11:00 34246-01
11:25 v 34246-01

12
13
14
15

TV Volkmarsen II
TV Volkmarsen
TV Volkmarsen
TSV Vellmar

TSV Korbach
TSV Vellmar
TSV Korbach
TV Volkmarsen II

0:6
2:4
2:4
6:0

Hallenverzeichnis

34246-01 Sporthalle Brüder-Grimm-Straße
Brüder-Grimm-Straße 14, 34246 Vellmar

34471-01 Nordhessenhalle Volkmarsen
Schulstraße 11, 34471 Volkmarsen
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